WH-MY01052006

27.03.2010 Ort:

Platz
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Alsfeld

Name, Vorname

Nau, Gernold

Felde, Heinz-Kurt
Henkel, Jens

Jutzi, Hans-Joachim
Jingst, Josef
Seyler, Mirko
Bruckhoff, Berthold
Weber, Kurt

Stapp, Hans Jirgen
Bauer, Axel
Beckmann, Susanne
Feix, Norbert
Beckmann, Achim
Borek, Jens

Becker, Dieter
Luther, Martin
Weller, Thomas
Semrau, Klaus Dieter
Perner, Michael
Werner, Jorg

Corko, Christian
Janson, Sven
Michelmann, Jochen
Heyer, Reinhard
Burkhardt, Jorg
Pflugel, Jonathan-Aaron
Weimer, Sergej

Einzelwertung -

Mitgl.Nr.

39351
23203
23826
42794
25833
35021
39189
13116
13793
28353
42922
37722
30024
43332
28490
33004
32769
21186
38246
16217
22818
10625
(FS)

34476
37667
42832
40886

Landesmeisterschaft SP 1
C.13 Sportpistole

Landesweiter Wettbewerb
SchieBstatte:

SLG/ Mannschaft

SLG Wilhelm Tell

SLG Milnzenberg

SLG Wilhelm Tell

SLG Koérle

SLG Wilhelm Tell

SLG Minzenberg

SLG Wilhelm Tell

SLG Milnzenberg

SLG Vulkania Biidingen
SLG Limes Wetterau
SLG Wetterau

SLG Miinzenberg

SLG Wetterau

SLG Milnzenberg

SLG Vulkania Biidingen
SLG Vulkania Bldingen
SLG Miinzenberg

SLG Wetterau

SLG Miinzenberg

SLG Wetterau

SLG Limes Wetterau
SLG Limes Wetterau
SLG Vulkania Biidingen

SLG BSG Commerzbank Frankfu

SLG Limes Wetterau
SLG Limes Wetterau
SLG Limes Wetterau

Zwischenergebnis

27.03.2010

14:57

Alsfeld

52

141
139
140
139
135
135
134
129
126
135
127
123
127
126
116
123
121
109
119
110
106

94

84

98

88

71

63

51

139
138
135
134
135
134
135
132
133
122
130
131
126
126
133
123
118
124
109
103

103
111

78
70
54
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14
14
11
14
12
16
13

9
11
11
12
13
10
10
10
11
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Gesamt

280
277
275
273
270
269
269
261
259
257
257
254
253
252
249
246
239
233
228
213
201
197
195
192
166
141
117



